Nouswnr

<
>

NGO~ WNE

<
w N o

<
0

©ONO A WD R

P4
>

aprwbdE

NuA

NuB

Kansallinen 50 tikkaa 23.7.2021
jarjestajand Ranuan Peura

Vaarala Simo
Tammi Aimo
Kokko Pekka
Jéntti Reijo
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mauno
Maatta Markku

Repo Pekka
Hakkinen Erkki
Maékinen Mikko
Reijonen Markku
Maatta Timo
Majova Kalevi
Maukonen Mauri
Suhonen Jukka

Karnaattu Markku
Kontola Jaakko
Uitto Jukka

Schroderus Yrjo
Saaskilahti Toivo
lhanainen Mauri
Kestila Leo
Kallio Lauri
Ulmanen Yrjo
Leinonen Jyrki
Saarinen Jesse

Tuomisto Seija
Saarinen Paivi
Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

Ménnikko Pirjo
Riutta Helena

Jokinen Onni

Saarinen Juuso
Maékinen Miika

Joukkueet
Miehet

SST

Jéntti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Maukonen Mauri
Kontola Jaakko

Naiset

HTK

Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

pdivitetty 23.7.2021 klo 21

PaavT 42 47

TurTi 41 41
KjT 37 39
SST 43 37
VaaTi 38 39
VaaTi 38 42
PosTi 37 41
SavTi 39 35
SST 34 36
JaTi 37 39
SavTi 33 40
PosTi 28 34
KuTi 41 40
SST 28 45
osT 32 37
KoTP 34 36
SST 25 33
KjT 39 27
KuTi 40 35

RuNsU 37 37
PaavT 28 36

NpT 36 34
AST 33 22
NpT 35 32
MST 24 35
SST 27 23
JaTi 40 34
SST 40 35
HTK 35 33
HTK 39 35
HTK 34 30
JaTi 31 34
AST 28 32

LamTi 34 28

SST 40 41
LamTi 29 38

726
195
194
189
148

518
181
179
158

42
41
43
35
36
37
32

43
44
36
37
37
35
39
36

41
27
33

27
33
35
36
32
33
32
14

39
39
34
36
19

39
33

28

42
29

35
42
26
46
40
40
33

43
36
36
38
30
39
35
35

36
33
30

38
30
41
31
39
38
34

37
42
37
28
38

34
29

28

35
34

43
43
42
34
38
31
42

33
44
37
37
41
35
42
34

34
30
34

33
35
42
40
27
20
28
17

41
42
42
41
37

25
35

28

34
37

209
208
187
195
191
188
185

193
194
185
185
170
190
189
174

181
148
163

173
172
182
177
153
158
153

84

191
198
181
179
158

163
157

146

192
167

43
38
41
40
34
35
36

38
38
40
41
39
35
32
34

34
35
33

38
39
28
35
25
28
35

40
39
38
35
42

35
36

27

36
28

41
45
45
37
43
38
37

41
36
36
39
40
36
39
36

35
31
22

41
25
29
28
26
33
28
13

40
34
42
37
30

32
30

29

29
26

42
37
42
38
40
34
33

37
41
37
39
29
32
32
32

36
38
30

35
34
38
29
35
33
12

45
41
39
36
22

34
33

34

39
37

47
37
43
45
41
40
39

43
33
39
32
46
37
39
34

37
36
29

38
33
30
30
35
30
32
25

41
41
37
33
41

35
29

33

35
35

37
40
38
40
39
32
35

38
35
39
39
42
36
33
36

35
36
22

30
33
22
29
34
23
38

44
37
39
45
35

35
41

34

26
38

210
197
209
200
197
179
180

197
183
191
190
196
176
175
172

177
176
136

182
164
147
151
155
147
145

60

210
192
195
186
170

171
169

157

165
164

419
405
396
395
388
367
365

390
377
376
375
366
366
364
346

358
324
299

355
336
329
328
308
305
298
144

401
390
376
365
328

334
326

303

357
331

7x10
4x10
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 23.7.2021
jarjestajand Ranuan Peura

Vaarala Simo
Tammi Aimo
Maatta Markku
Leskinen Veikko
Kokko Pekka
Jantti Reijo
Maékinen Mauno

Reijonen Markku
Repo Pekka
Majova Kalevi
Maétta Timo
Hakkinen Erkki
Suhonen Jukka
Maukonen Mauri
Makinen Mikko

Karnaattu Markku
Uitto Jukka
Kontola Jaakko

Kallio Lauri
lhanainen Mauri
Schroderus Yrjo
Ulmanen Yrjo
Kestila Leo

Tuomisto Seija
Saarinen Paivi
Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

Riutta Helena
Ménnikko Pirjo

Jokinen Onni

Saarinen Juuso
Makinen Miika

Joukkueet
Miehet

SST

Jéntti Reijo
Maukonen Mauri
Hakkinen Erkki
Kontola Jaakko

Naiset

HTK
Rantanen Ritva
Alho Virpi
Pesonen Ella

PaavT
TurTi
PosTi
VaaTi
KjT
SST
VaaTi

SavTi
SavTi
KuTi
PosTi
SST
OST
SST
JaTi

KoTP
KjT
SST

AST
PaavT
KuTi
NpT
NpT

JaTi
SST
HTK
HTK
HTK

AST
JaTi

LamTi

SST
LamTi

725
191
190
181
163

543
188
187
168

201
206
204
206
193
191
177

186
202
182
190
181
181
190
176

173
169
163

163
165
160
170
173

203
202
187
188
168

182
181

147

167
166

207
199
205
204
203
202
197

195
188
189
209
179
188
181
188

165
169
161

168
167
181
155
176

197
212
203
187
182

166
179

161

149
144

209
203
202
201
204
199
201

189
189
199
179
175
186
196
175

176
155
163

185
181
158
169
154

202
187
192
194
186

189
178

153

165
145

209
206
207
186
205
208
199

202
194
187
182
182
174
172
180

188
180
157

163
180
176
159
170

198
197
185
186
165

185
164

157

170
152

209
216
193
207
197
200
190

198
191
200
196
192
177
164
182

173
167
156

198
175
186
175
142

213
200
200
182
153

170
167

141

173
151

1035
1030
1011
1004
1002
1000

964

970
964
957
956
909
906
903
901

875
840
800

877
868
861
828
815

1013
998
967
937
854

892
869

759

824
758



